

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1169/2022

Khushal Kumawat Son Of Shri Mohan Lal Kumawat

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Chandel

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

01/09/2022

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the case is adjourned for two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

Simple Kumawat /56



सत्यमेव जयते