

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1169/2022

Khushal Kumawat Son Of Shri Mohan Lal Kumawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Kumar, PP Mr. Manish Kumawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

31/10/2023

Learned counsel request for time which was opposed by learned counsel for respondent on the ground that after order of discharge SLP(Criminal) 4151/2017 was dismissed by Hon'ble Supreme Court on 22.07.2019.

List on 06.11.2023.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J