

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1169/2022

Khushal Kumawat Son Of Shri Mohan Lal Kumawat
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Chandel
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manish Kumawat Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

25/07/2024

1. Learned counsel for petitioner requests for time.
2. List on 12.08.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J