

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1169/2022

Khushal Kumawat Son Of Shri Mohan Lal Kumawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Manish Kumawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/04/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner(s).

List the matter on 13.05.2026 at 12.30 P.M.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /109